26   |   3M™ Abrasive Technology 2021
Hand Sanding
Mineral Task Application
Performance C
ut
tin
g
G

Sanders
Sheets
Size (mm) Grade Dust Pattern Product Ordering Code
230 x 280 P80A No Holes 734 GC800316512
230 x 280 P120A No Holes 734 GC800316496
230 x 280 P180A No Holes 734 GC800316470
230 x 280 P220A No Holes 734 GC074316016
230 x 280 P240A No Holes 734 GC074317014
230 x 280 P320A No Holes 734 GC074319010
230 x 280 P400A No Holes 734 GC074324010
230 x 280 P600A No Holes 734 GC074326015
230 x 280 P800A No Holes 734 GC074327013
230 x 280 P1000A No Holes 734 GC074390011
230 x 280 P1200A No Holes 734 GC074391019
Size (mm) Grade Dust Pattern Product Ordering Code
230 x 280 P320A No Holes 314 GC223140143
230 x 280 P400A No Holes 314 GC223140127
230 x 280 P600A No Holes 314 GC223140101
230 x 280 P800A No Holes 314 GC223140093
230 x 280 P1200A No Holes 314 GC223140077
Size (mm) Grade Colour Product Ordering Code
 175 x 235  - White 07910 UU010045860
3M™ Wetordry™ Paper Sheets 734
3M Wetordry Paper Sheet 734 is a sharp, abrasive silicon carbide material

Blocks
Sponges
Size (mm) Grade Product Ordering Code
96 x 66 x 25mm                                                                                      Fine 03801               DC272924317
96 x 66 x 25mm                                                                                      Medium 03802               DC272924325
3M™ Sanding Block
Ideal for sanding before, between and after coatings on metal & timber. Can
be used wet or dry. Regular sanding sponges are coated on all four faces.
Size (mm) Grade Product Ordering Code
96 x 123 x 12 Medium 3805 DC272921198
96 x 123 x 12 Fine 3804 DC272924366
3M™ Hi-Flex Sanding Sponges
Comfortable, flexible and convenient sponges are great for sanding wood,
paint, metal, plastic and fibre cement. Can be used for either dry or wet
sanding rinse and reuse..